
33
0'

'

10'

30'

76
'

108'166'

166'

237'

240'

25
5'

270'

28
0'

32
3'

326'

33
0'

38
5'39
2'

58
5'

58
6'

63
2'

63
2'

66
0'

735'

1297'

1298'

1307'

13'

E ADENA AVE

N 
BL

IS
S

AV
E

N A
RM

ST
RO

NG
 AV

E E YALE AVE

N 
SH

EL
LY

 AV
E

E CAMBRIDGE AVE

N 
FIL

BE
RT

 AV
E

E CLINTON AVE

RS-5

RS-2RS-1

RS-4

RS-4

RS-4

RS-5

RS-4

RS-5 From Fresno
County AE-20 to
RS-5/UGM/ANX

From Fresno
County AE-20 to
RS-5/UGM/ANX

P19-06281
APN: 574-050-01, 02, 10, 11; 574-130-03, 04, and 05
6351 E Clinton Avenue

0 400 800200
Fe e t

/

City Limits
From Fre sno County AE-20 to RS-5/UGM/ANX (Approx. 59.74

City of Fresno
County of Fresno

AE20 (County)

Ci
ty 

of
 Fr

es
no

Co
un

ty 
of 

Fr
es

no

kelseyg
Text Box
Proposed Prezone



Proposed Prezone: From Fresno County AE (Exclusive Agricultural) to RS-5/UGM/ANX(±59.32 acres)  

Proposed Rezone: From Fresno County AE (Exclusive Agricultural) to RS-5/UGM (±19.8 acres)  
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